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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 3 February Meeting with International Monetary Fund (Article IV) Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 4 February Meeting with the press Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 5 February Meeting with representatives of the Commission de Surveillance 

du Secteur Financier (CSSF) 

Luxembourg 

Monday, 10 February Meeting with the press Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 12 February Meeting with a member of the European Court of Justice Luxembourg 

Friday, 14 February Meeting with International Monetary Fund (Article IV) Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 18 February Meeting with the press Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 19 February Governing Council Meeting  

Governing Council seminar on the ECB’s 2020 monetary policy 

strategy review 

Frankfurt 

Friday, 21 February Meeting with the press Luxembourg 

Monday, 24 February Meeting with representatives of the Institut national de la 

statistique et des études économiques du Grand-Duché de 

Luxembourg (Statec)  

Luxembourg 

Tuesday, 25 February Meeting with a member of the European Court of Auditors Luxembourg 

Wednesday, 26 February Meeting with representatives of the Single Resolution Board Luxembourg 

Thursday, 27 February Meeting with the Minister of Finance 

Meeting of the Systemic Risk Committee (Comité du Risque 

Systémique – CdRS) 

Luxembourg 

Friday, 28 February Meeting with a bank representative Luxembourg 
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